
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Silenko Arkadiy N.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 03 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Quality Management  M22-902, M22-915  K-402
Fri, 12 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  M22-902, M22-915  K-402
Tue, 23 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Management and Marketing  S19-101, S19-103, S19-114, S19-201, S19-602  401
Thu, 25 Apr 19:35 — 22:00 ATT Quality Management  M22-966  ДОТ
Sat, 27 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-965, M22-966  K-207
Tue, 30 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice:  M22-965, M22-966  ДОТ
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563, B21-901  K-208
Thu, 16 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  M22-966  ДОТ
Tue, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-965, M22-966  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Strategic Management  B21-902  K-1218
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Scientific-practical seminar: Management of innovations in the digital economy

 M23-966  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST  M23-965  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Managing economic growth in digital economy

 M23-902  dep.71
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-966  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Scientific-practical seminar: Management of innovations in the digital economy

 M23-915  dep.72
Mon, 27 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Management and Marketing  M23-684  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Management and Marketing  B20-V02, B21-V03  B-213
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Management and Marketing  B20-V02, B21-V03  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  B21-902  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management and Marketing  M23-684  ДОТ


